
92.740SQ 
Air Stapler  
    

NEW! 

Features: 
 
• Compact and powerful 
• Quick bottom loading magazine 
• Adjustable exhaust deflector 
• Strong and light weight die cast 

body 
• Cushion rubber grip 
• Sequential safety mechanism 
 
Designed for heavy duty use in furniture, 
construction and woodworking industries in 
many different applications. 
 
The 92.740 has a bottom loading magazine 
which holds upwards of 100 staples per load. 
Contact safety mechanism for accurate 
stapling. 

Specifications: 
 
 Length:  270mm 
 Height:   254mm 
 Width:   77mm 
 Weight:  1.9kg 
 Magazine Capacity: 110 Staples 
 Air Pressure:  5 to 7.5KpA 
    (70-105psi) 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

• Aluminum & Joinery manufacturers 
• Sash and door mouldings 
• Cabinet manufacturers 
• Furniture manufacturers 
• Bee frame manufacturers 

SC488 

State of the Art 
Heavy Duty 

Pneumatic Stapler 

92.740 uses the following galvanised staples: 

Product Code  Box Qty  Length 

92/12 
92/15 
92/18 
92/22 
92/25 
92/30 
92/35-5M 
92/40-5M 

5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
3,000 
5,000 
5,000 

12mm 
15mm 
18mm 
22mm 
25mm 
30mm 
35mm 
40mm 

92.740 uses the following Stainless staples: 

Product Code  Box Qty  Length 

92/12SS 
92/15SS 
92/35SS 

5,000 
5,000 
3,000 

12mm 
15mm 
35mm 
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