

92.740SQ Air Stapler



AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:

- Aluminum & Joinery manufacturers
- Sash and door mouldings
- · Cabinet manufacturers
- Furniture manufacturers
- Bee frame manufacturers

Specifications:

Length: 270mm
Height: 254mm
Width: 77mm
Weight: 1.9kg

Magazine Capacity: 110 Staples Air Pressure: 5 to 7.5KpA (70-105psi)



AUCKLAND
34 Lansford Cres
Avondale
Ph 09 828 2019
Fax 09 828 2017
sales@sifco.co.nz

TAURANGA 3/94 Newton Rd Mt Maunganui 07 575 0088 07 575 6546

CHRISTCHURCH 8 Holt Place Burnside 03 358 8135 03 358 8930 www.sifco.co.nz

HEM!

State of the Art Heavy Duty Pneumatic Stapler

Features:

- Compact and powerful
- Quick bottom loading magazine
- Adjustable exhaust deflector
- Strong and light weight die cast body
- Cushion rubber grip
- Sequential safety mechanism

Designed for heavy duty use in furniture, construction and woodworking industries in many different applications.

The 92.740 has a bottom loading magazine which holds upwards of 100 staples per load. Contact safety mechanism for accurate stapling.

92.740 uses the following galvanised staples:

Product Code	Box Qty	Length
92/12	5,000	12mm
92/15	5,000	15mm
92/18	5,000	18mm
92/22	5,000	22mm
92/25	5,000	25mm
92/30	3,000	30mm
92/35-5M	5,000	35mm
92/40-5M	5,000	40mm

92.740 uses the following Stainless staples:

Product Code	Box Qty	Length
92/12SS	5,000	12mm
92/15SS	5,000	15mm
92/35SS	3,000	35mm